10/26/25, 12:42 PM

35
SILVER
MONTAN 10252

TARGETS

Made in Canada

about:blank

about:blank

.

BRC OPM
Match 2
600 yards

BRC T5 [-58]
AU-600y

Group: 229.3 mm
(229.3w x 151.2h)

J/

(F)
55.0
FINAL
v: 1917, sd: 27.1
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1902
1910
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1909
1934
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1919
1909
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